daddl dudolyianl o Slioedl doggacnll
Democratic and Popular Republic of Algeria

‘?A-LS." Coxdl 9 (Jladl edaddl Bylyg

Ministry of Higher Education and Scientific Research

Olusals ~LlaL S5 (o dxal
Aaa! dmolon ke Blo
N s Lagd Jlall (96l
ol Coly (ol Jualilg

UNIVERSITY ABOUBEKR BELKAID-TLEMCEN
VICE-RECTORATE OF POST-GRADUATION HIGHER EDUCATION,
UNIVERSITY ACREDITATION AND SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH

duzmalonll il Olgins olygiS I (§ (gL BledBU duido g dibsluanol!
2020-2021
d.b&ll Oleia! HLizY o gadadl o Aol dadld
]

Faculté Sciences de la Nature et de la Vie etSS-:_:Le)nces de la Terre et de I’Univers (SNV 3-..*&'"
Filiere Sciences Alimentaires M!
Spécialité Nutrition et Santé ol
Date du concours Samedi 20/03/2021 ddslunad! ey
Lieu Faculté SNV STU ddslunall O



1 MEZIANE

2 Bouzoualegh
3 zerrouki

4 zahaf

5 HASNAOUI

6 HADDJERI

7 BOUCHAKOUR
8 BERREGHIOUA
9 BENKAHLA
10 chahrour
11 Fatmi
12 belabbaci
13 Bouhend
14 Bennegueouch
15 bouhassoun
16 Gourari

17 kebiri

18 zitouni

19 MENIA
20 BELKHEROUF
21 Bouziane
22 HADJ HENNI
23 Gharbi
24 KHAROUS
25 douani
26 FARAH
27 benmoussa
28 BEDDIAR
29 BELOUNIS
30 ZEMOULI
31 ouasti
32 boughrara

Mourad

ines

mohamed
Meriem mordia
Kawther Amina
Abdelkrim
ASMAE
ZAKARIA
HANANE
kawther

Zoheir

khawla

Sarra
Abdelkader Elkhalil
hiba

Malika

nihel

nafissa oum elhoucine
MOHAND AMOKRANE
AICHA

Bouchra

ASSIA

Sarah

ADEL

wahiba

Somia

leila

AMEL
ISMAHENE
AMINA

kheira

zeyneb

11/02/1978
30/07/1993
16/10/1997
05/08/1997
03/03/1996
28/07/1987
05/08/1995
19/07/1995
05/08/1997
25/04/1992
01/07/1995
22/02/1998
08/05/1995
19/04/1997
07/08/1997
20/01/1995
05/09/1997
19/11/1994
19/11/1976
25/08/1980
17/06/1996
09/01/1979
31/08/1996
01/08/1996
26/06/1994
29/03/1995
04/03/1978
10/11/1995
28/11/1993
30/05/1994
05/04/1993
12/11/1993

Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté



33 BOUTHIBA
34 DRAIOUI

35 ghrour

36 HARIZ

37 houmat

38 Ryad

39 salmi

40 guendouz
41 MATALLAH
42 BOUALI

43 rahmani

44 HOUAINE
45 HAMOUS
46 BOUSSOUAR
47 BENABDALLAH
48 BENAMEUR
49 DOUZI

50 BERREBAH
51 benameur
52 zitouni

53 fatna

54 MOHAMMEDI
55 kabli

56 BENABDELKADER
57 souidi

58 zagane

59 TRAD

60 LARABI

61 diab

62 SEHNOUN
63 djekhioua
64 Boukedjar
65 Ferrahi

AMINA
Asmaa
djahida
HAWAA
faiza
Dahmane
imane
siham
Boudour
ADEL
khadidja
ZINEB
AMINA
ZOULIKHA
Maroua
ZEYNEB
MERIEM EL BATOUL
Nedjlaa Warda
meriem
soumia

saci

Meriem
yamina
Nabahet
imane
zoubida
FATIMA ZAHRA
MERYEM
rafa

SAMIR
fatima zohra
Rabiha
yasmine

29/01/1984
06/07/1995
26/07/1992
05/07/1996
21/06/1996
20/02/1998
23/10/1995
31/05/1992
24/01/1988
23/03/1993
04/12/1995
24/09/1994
26/08/1992
14/01/1994
27/07/1994
22/03/1995
07/04/1997
04/07/1995
19/09/1996
15/09/1996
15/02/1992
01/11/1991
13/02/1998
08/04/1996
29/10/1997
21/10/1995
15/11/1982
06/11/1991
04/11/1990
09/04/1992
31/12/2021
03/03/1995
18/06/1998

Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté



66 BOUDAOUD
67 mokhfi

68 BOURGHIDA
69 DAHLSSI

70 AMIRA

71 Medjebeur
72 Madache
73 hachem

74 beddiaf

75 Benguedih
76 DIF

77 Benchikh
78 elmahi

79 Bouteghrine
80 YEZLI

81 Bensmaine
82 ouldkhedda
83 Bouhend
84 BOUDIA

85 Kheloufi

86 Hammoudi
87 bourekoua
88 Slimani

89 Mebani

90 bessaim

91 EL HASSAR
92 mekki

93 BELARBI

94 sid elmerabet
95 abdelmalek
96 amiri

97 BENDI HADIJI
98 benamar

Imene
imene
Chahinez
ANAME
ZOUITA
Nacim Wassim
Asma
marwa
fatima zohra
Mounia
BILAL
halima
karima

Faiza

Mohammed Faysal

Hadjer
nabila
Abdennour
NAIMA
Fathi
Feyrouz
siham
Abdelhakim
wafa
yousra
DJAMILA
fatima zohra
Karima
amina
saliha
ibtissam
Badiaa
ahlem

06/09/1997
06/11/1993
03/01/1996
10/11/1994
15/06/1995
14/12/1995
25/02/1994
31/08/1997
03/02/1989
13/02/1996
11/08/1994
29/11/2994
01/01/1987
29/06/1995
07/03/1986
08/05/1995
21/11/1995
24/09/1996
24/07/1995
05/05/1992
01/06/1994
23/10/1994
25/06/1989
05/08/1995
09/07/1995
04/02/1995
08/07/1996
28/06/1996
22/06/1995
30/01/1997
11/05/1990
30/05/1995
10/12/1994

Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté



99 frehat

100 Hamzaoui
101 Louafi

102 Bouricha
103 BENMOUNA
104 ilham

105 moghraoui
106 TAKOUBA
107 SNOUSSI
108 BELKACEM
109 ali

110 khelif

111 Hantit
112 SARDI

113 FERRADII
114 Zemak

115 DOUMA BOUTHIBA

116 Kdrouci

117 ABED

118 akabli

119 CHIKH

120 Rahmoun
121 AZEBAOUI
122 KADI

123 BOUZOUINA
124 khennoussi
125 BENBRIK
126 kada rabah
127 Kebiri

128 remmouche
129 messai

130 haddouche
131 TOUMI

mohammed amine
Imene
Badr Eddine

habiba fatima zohra hanane

MANAL

manouri

leyla

Aicha

NOUR EL HOUDA

MOHAMED ELSEDDIK

Ahmed
imane

Ryme Abir
Fatima Zohra
Ikram

Rania

Zohra

Fadia Fatima Zohra
M'HAMED ZAKARIA
khadidja
AHLEM
Asma
Narimene
SOUAD
Selma
meriem
CHAHRAZED
mohammed
Yamina
neaama

aya

safa

Amina

05/08/1994
19/02/1998
24/03/1996
27/03/1994
14/02/1996
08/11/1997
01/08/1993
01/01/1995
20/07/1996
14/05/1987
25/12/1992
22/01/1996
14/11/1994
28/02/1993
18/06/1996
21/07/1997
29/01/1979
16/12/1996
10/05/1991
21/08/1995
20/02/1997
17/12/1996
04/05/1992
24/07/1994
30/03/1997
28/05/1995
06/02/1996
07/02/1984
05/05/1998
09/03/1997
26/06/1998
31/03/1994
12/12/1995

Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté



132 seddaoui
133 LAYACHI
134 ARICHI
135 BOUDERSA
136 GHAREB
137 zaoui
138 Moulayat
139 khater
140 Bendada
141 ziani
142 MERIMI
143 Rahou
144 hamdache
145 MEDBOUHI
146 bouguelli
147 Benouis
148 FAKROUNE
149 mostefa
150 SAMET
151 telaid;ji
152 MEGROUS
153 MERZOUK
BOUALEM
belghoul
azzi
LOUHIBI
kacimi
NAS
benaissa
GUERRAB
DJAMEI
Belhamiti
KENDOUCI

dounya
Mohammed
Sabah

FATIMA ZOHRA
SAMIRA

wassila

Keltoum El Hadja
dounia

Zineb Manel
ikram

Ahlem Kaoutar
Amel

imane

ZINEB MEBARKA
ahcene brahim
Sarah

ZAHIA

sara

Rofeida

ahmed noureddine
BAHOUS

ILYAS EL KHATIB
Amina

ismahan

sarra
MOHAMMED NAZIM
hanane

Asma

amiria
Abdeldjallil
Omar

Mustapha
YOUSSOUF MOKHTAR

04/08/1993
05/08/1995
09/08/1994
24/01/1996
29/01/1996
11/08/1995
07/12/1993
01/11/1996
18/07/1997
19/01/1996
31/12/1997
10/04/1995
01/09/1997
09/02/1997
13/09/1995
01/06/1996
03/01/1995
06/12/1995
29/03/1996
07/09/1992
24/10/1994
28/01/1995
14/08/1991
18/12/1988
23/04/1995
06/06/1995
29/05/1992
15/01/1994
24/07/1989
23/06/1988
26/03/1988
13/12/1966
01/03/1989

Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté



ZAOUI
Begloul
Benmahdi
Kourdourli
elkoumiti
EL HADJ
TOUTACHE
BENBRAHIM
HOUARI
Belabbas
beldjilali
bouklouch
ZEBLAH
LAAREDJ
BEGHAOQUI
Bali

Rekkab
mansour boukhtache
lagueb
HADJ HAMDRI
MERAD BOUDIA
ouadah
KHARROUBI
MOUHALI
Ould Abed
gacem
Kelloua
bekar
mechtoune
NEHARI
CHADER
AMIR
Djaafri

SOMIA
Larbi

Riad Zine El Abidine
Nehal
nadia
KHALED
KHAYRA
ZAKIA
HOUDA
younes
djahida
soulaf
MERIEM
SAMIA
INSAF
Fedoua
Zakaria
bekhta
samiha
MOHAMED
Yassine
yamina
AHMED
KENZA
Nadir

issal amina
Halima Dalila
fatima
hocine nadhir
Assia
HADJER
Zakiya
Zineb

16/07/1994
21/05/1990
07/04/1994
01/10/1997
30/06/1997
31/03/1989
24/05/1996
24/02/1996
25/06/1996
20/08/1992
04/08/1991
23/09/1997
28/07/1991
02/02/1987
21/04/1987
11/01/1994
25/12/1996
09/05/1994
20/01/1986
19/05/1990
06/05/1992
28/11/1993
28/08/1988
16/08/1991
19/07/1994
24/05/1996
30/06/1972
15/06/1987
04/06/1990
09/04/1995
01/05/1992
12/12/1992
03/01/1991

Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté



fezza
BELKASSA
KHAILI
MADROUB
asnoune

hadjer yamina
LOUIZA
Ghanima
AMINA
basma baya

26/05/1988
20/06/1995
04/02/1991
09/12/1995
03/10/1988

Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté
Non Accepté



